Purohit Hansa Ma 	 Dharangdha 	Rakot 
109 
110 AitKumar 	 AFSOjhar 	 Dharan dhara 

NalyaAFS' ThP+ Gandhinaga Radha Krishna Da 
Shivan 	 Bhekar 	 Chandkheda ONGC 	Gandhina ar CRPF 

112 
113 LilyYamma John 	 Mehsana 	 ONGC Chandkhoda 

114 ArunKumar 	 Lakwa 	 Mesh rana 
Laa 

115 Arpana Gogoi 	 Dinjan No.2 

(One Hundred fifteen cases only) 

SdI- 

Copy to 

The individual concerned. 
The Principal of KV where the teacher under orders of transfer is currently posted. The 
employees concerned should be relieved from the Vidyalaya immediately but in any 
case not later than 15 days of issued of this order.